## Village of River Forest 2024 Concrete ADA Ramp Replacement Bid Tabulation

Nardulli Construction Company, Inc. Davis Concrete Construction Schroeder & Schroeder Inc. M&J 12/18/2023 3735 N. Pontiac Ave. 11244 W. Manhattan-Monee Rd 7306 Central Park 3124 South 60th Ct. Chicago, IL 60634 Monee, IL 60449 Skokie, IL 60076 Cicero, IL 60804 Item # ltem Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total PCC Sidewalk Removal S.F. 4,900 \$14,700.00 \$4.00 \$19,600.00 \$6.00 \$29,400.00 \$16,170.00 \$3.00 \$3.30 S.F. 4,900 \$12.00 \$58,800.00 \$12.00 \$11.50 \$56,350.00 \$12.50 \$61,250.00 PCC Sidewalk, 5" \$58,800.00 S.F. \$25.00 \$20.00 \$11,250.00 \$8,500.00 \$48.00 \$5.00 \$47.00 \$18.00 Detectable Warning 450 \$32.00 \$14,400.00 \$21,600.00 \$21,150.00 Combination Curb and Gutter Removal L.F. 4 425 \$8.00 \$3,400.00 \$2,125.00 \$7,650.00 Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B6.12 L.F. 425 \$40.00 \$17,000.00 \$45.00 \$19,125.00 \$40.00 \$17,000.00 \$67.00 \$28,475.00 Class D Patches, Type I, 2" S.Y. 71 \$70.00 \$4,970.00 \$40.00 \$2,840.00 \$68.00 \$4,828.00 \$74.00 \$5,254.00

As Calculated	\$113,270.00	\$120,115.00	\$131,303.00	\$139,949.00
As Read	\$113,270.00	\$120,115.00	\$131,303.00	\$139,949.00

= denotes corrected calculation

## (continued)

				United Enterprise LLC		Alliance		Landmark	
				9220 Ogden Ave		Avenue		St.	
						Woodstock, IL		Huntley, IL	
				Brookfield, IL 60513		60098		60142	
Item #	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	PCC Sidewalk Removal	S.F.	4,900	\$6.00	\$29,400.00	\$2.00	\$9,800.00	\$7.15	\$35,035.00
2	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	S.F.	4,900	\$11.00	\$53,900.00	\$25.00	\$122,500.00	\$23.50	\$115,150.00
3	Detectable Warning	S.F.	450	\$58.00	\$26,100.00	\$20.00	\$9,000.00	\$45.00	\$20,250.00
4	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	L.F.	425	\$10.00	\$4,250.00	\$10.00	\$4,250.00	\$41.25	\$17,531.25
5	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B6.12	L.F.	425	\$50.00	\$21,250.00	\$90.00	\$38,250.00	\$94.15	\$40,013.75
6	Class D Patches, Type I, 2"	S.Y.	71	\$125.00	\$8,875.00	\$62.00	\$4,402.00	\$128.00	\$9,088.00

As Calculated	\$143,775.00	\$188,202.00	\$237,068.00
As Read	\$143,775.00	\$188,202.00	\$237,068.00